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Dear Parents and Carers  

 

Well done to the whole of the Year 4 team and everyone who made the overnight 

residential at the Plymouth Aquarium such an enriching experience for our 

children.  It really will live long in the memory for our amazing learners.  
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Head of School Awards   

Children who have strived above and beyond and are bursting with pride with their 

incredible outcomes.   

  
Menu week 3 

Please note there will be a change of menu on Thursday this will be fish fingers or veggie 

fingers with chips and beans. Jacket potato and pasta will still be available. 

 

Diary dates 

Thursday 28th March   Last day of spring 2 term  

Monday 15th April   First day back of summer 1 term  

Monday 15th April  Millook class out at Bude Adventure  

Tuesday 16th April  Duckpool class out at Bude Adventure 

Wednesday 17th April  Summerleaze class out at Bude Adventure  

Monday 6th May   Bank holiday   

Monday 13th – Thursday 17th May  Year 6 SATs week 

Thursday 23rd May   Last day of summer 1 term  

Friday 24th May   Inset day – no school for pupils  

Monday 3rd June  First day back of summer 2 term  

Monday 1st -3rd July 2024  Year 6 Bristol Residential   

Wednesday 24th July   Last day of summer 2 term     
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